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SIZE CHART

Tordu
(50-2894)

A fabulous, dramatic hand-carved
mirror frame, one continuous flow of
carved engineered wood forming a
myriad of curves, circles, ovals and
kites.

FINISHING OPTIONS

21st C. Gold
Black Lacquer
20th C. Silver
Italian Silver
Renaissance Gold
Others...

ADDITIONAL INFO

The following wood finishes are not
applicable – Tabac, Coco, Java Café
Varnish

GLASS

Unbevel

SIZE

Size A
Size B
Size C

W109 x H190 cm / W43 x H75 inches
W121 x H212 cm / W48 x H83 inches
W140 x H245 cm / W55 x H96 inches
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BLUEPRINTS
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PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

SIZE DIMENSION VOLUME WEIGHT PACKAGE
TYPE

NOTES

A
A
A
A
B
B
B
B
C
C
C
C

A
A
A
A
B
B
B
B
C
C
C
C

(cm)

W206 x D30 x H135 cm
W206 x D22 x H125 cm
W206 x D22 x H125 cm
W206 x D22 x H125 cm
W225 x D30 x H145 cm
W225 x D22 x H140 cm
W225 x D22 x H140 cm
W225 x D22 x H140 cm
W261 x D32 x H171 cm
W261 x D22 x H160 cm
W261 x D22 x H160 cm
W261 x D22 x H160 cm

(inches)

W81 x D12 x H53 "
W81 x D9 x H49 "
W81 x D9 x H49 "
W81 x D9 x H49 "
W89 x D12 x H57 "
W89 x D9 x H55 "
W89 x D9 x H55 "
W89 x D9 x H55 "
W103 x D13 x H67 "
W103 x D9 x H63 "
W103 x D9 x H63 "
W103 x D9 x H63 "

0.83 m³
0.57 m³
0.57 m³
0.57 m³
0.98 m³
0.69 m³
0.69 m³
0.69 m³
1.43 m³
0.92 m³
0.92 m³
0.92 m³

29.3 ft³
20.12 ft³
20.12 ft³
20.12 ft³
34.59 ft³
24.36 ft³
24.36 ft³
24.36 ft³
50.48 ft³
32.48 ft³
32.48 ft³
32.48 ft³

78 kg
70 kg
76 kg
N/A
99 kg
91 kg
98 kg
N/A
160 kg
120 kg
130 kg
N/A

171.6 lbs
154 lbs
167.2 lbs
N/A
217.8 lbs
200.2 lbs
215.6 lbs
N/A
352 lbs
264 lbs
286 lbs
N/A

Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

AIRFREIGHT
FCL
LCL
SA

AIRFREIGHT
FCL
LCL
SA

AIRFREIGHT
FCL
LCL
SA

AIRFREIGHT
FCL
LCL
SA

AIRFREIGHT
FCL
LCL
SA

AIRFREIGHT
FCL
LCL
SA

Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.
The blueprints are for representation only, and not to a particular scale.
Christopher Guy reserves the right to modify the product information as required, without any prior notice.
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